Position Description

Director of Community Development Investments
Community Development Investment Assistant
Community Investment Manager

Quality Control Officer

Communication & Marketing Analyst
Senior Lending Analyst

Lending Analyst

Assistant Director of Commercial Lending
Business Lending Manager

Engagement Analyst

Director of Commercial Lending

Senior Lending Analyst

Lead Lending Strategist

Lending Analyst

Senior Marketing & Community Relations Coordinator
Director of Communications and Community Affairs
Communications Assistant

Operations Coordinatior

Executive Assistant

Receptionist

Executive Director

Chief Operating Officer

Grant Analyst

Senior Financial Compliance Specialist
Senior Accountant

Chief Financial Officer

Assistant Director of Finance

Senior Grant Analyst

Accountant

Grant Analyst

Compliance and Grants Manager

Lending Compliance Analyst

Staff Accountant

Accountant

Director Strategic Affairs

Legislative & Systems Specialist

Manager of Consumer Lending

Senior Human Resources Manager
Human Resources Generalist

Senior HR Generalist

Information Systems Administrator
Assistant Manager Land Bank

Pittsburgh Land Bank Manager

Associate Counsel

Legal Assistant - DNU

Counsel

2023 Salary
133,900.00
45,000.02
80,000.18
72,308.34
52,000.00
74,675.12
63,345.36
90,000.04
86,969.74
53,560.00
103,000.04
68,000.14
77,250.16
55,000.14
65,000.00
106,090.17
46,865.00
60,000.00
66,950.00
42,500.00
175,048.64
151,410.22
47,586.24
67,990.26
66,950.00
127,000.12
90,000.04
60,000.00
58,000.00
53,869.14
72,100.08
63,860.16
51,500.08
55,000.00
103,000.00
52,705.38
80,000.18
95,000.10
46,000.24
60,000.00
61,285.23
56,650.10
82,400.24
133,900.00
42,827.40
90,000.00



Real Estate Paralegal

Associate Counsel

Senior Paralegal

Assistant Counsel

Manager of PHDC Housing Developments

PHDC Construction Manager

PHDC Financial Operations Manager

PHDC Project Development Manager

Executive Director of PHDC

PHDC Program Assistant

PHDC Program Outreach Specialist

Project Manager

Manager of Neighborhood Business Districts
Development Projects Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager

Chief Development Officer

Project Manager

Project Manager

Neighborhood Business District Program Analyst
Neighborhood Business District Program Analyst
Business Strategy Officer

Assistant Director of Development

Project Manager

Assistant Director of Architecture & Engineering
Manager of Quality Control and Inspections
Program Assistant

Director of Quality Control and Facilities Management

Quality Control Inspector

Assistant Director of Quality Control and Inspection
Facilities & Quality Control Inspector

Lead Abatement Manager

Senior Project Engineer

Architecture Intern

Project Engineer

Lead Abatement Manager

Transaction Support Coordinator

Real Estate Coordinator

Labor Compliance Manager

Real Estate Inventory Manager

GIS and Real Estate Analyst

Director Real Estate Transactions

MWABE Program Assistant

Senior Property Inquires Analyst

HOF Program Coordinator

Housing Administration and Community Outreach
Lending Analyst

73,950.24
83,000.06
70,555.16
66,000.22
69,010.24
77,610.78
85,208.24
68,804.58
110,000.02
52,571.48
46,865.00
57,010.72
80,657.46
77,250.12
60,180.38
58,710.06
127,542.61
72,000.24
62,830.16
54,590.38
56,650.10
84,000.02
90,000.04
66,950.00
102,000.08
74,467.12
50,923.34
115,000.08
74,899.50
90,000.04
72,409.22
70,000.00
85,000.24
55,000.00
77,500.02
70,040.10
61,710.22
66,950.00
70,000.06
67,465.06
67,980.38
103,000.04
43,260.10
65,000.00
65,000.00
63,345.10
53,045.20



OwnPGH Program Coordinator
Housing Quality Control Analyst
Lending Analyst

Program Assistant

Client Relations Program Assistant
Homeownership Manager
Director of Housing

HOF Program Coordinator
Lending Analyst

Manager of Residential Lending
Business Process Specialist

Senior Consumer Lending Program Coordinator
Chief Housing Officer

Data & Evaluation Specialist

63,345.00
63,500.06
60,409.70
45,320.00
47,380.06
77,282.20
110,000.02
63,345.00
53,000.22
80,000.18
60,000.20
65,000.00
127,000.12
65,000.00



