Position Description	2023 Salary
Director of Community Development Investments	133,900.00
Community Development Investment Assistant	45,000.02
Community Investment Manager	80,000.18
Quality Control Officer	72,308.34
Communication & Marketing Analyst	52,000.00
Senior Lending Analyst	74,675.12
Lending Analyst	63,345.36
Assistant Director of Commercial Lending	90,000.04
Business Lending Manager	86,969.74
Engagement Analyst	53,560.00
Director of Commercial Lending	103,000.04
Senior Lending Analyst	68,000.14
Lead Lending Strategist	77,250.16
Lending Analyst	55,000.14
Senior Marketing & Community Relations Coordinator	65,000.00
Director of Communications and Community Affairs	106,090.17
Communications Assistant	46,865.00
Operations Coordinatior	60,000.00
Executive Assistant	66,950.00
Receptionist	42,500.00
Executive Director	175,048.64
Chief Operating Officer	151,410.22
Grant Analyst	47,586.24
Senior Financial Compliance Specialist	67,990.26
Senior Accountant	66,950.00
Chief Financial Officer	127,000.12
Assistant Director of Finance	90,000.04
Senior Grant Analyst	60,000.00
Accountant	58,000.00
Grant Analyst	53,869.14
Compliance and Grants Manager	72,100.08
Lending Compliance Analyst	63,860.16
Staff Accountant	51,500.08
Accountant	55,000.00
Director Strategic Affairs	103,000.00
Legislative & Systems Specialist	52,705.38
Manager of Consumer Lending	80,000.18
Senior Human Resources Manager	95,000.10
Human Resources Generalist	46,000.24
Senior HR Generalist	60,000.00
Information Systems Administrator	61,285.23
Assistant Manager Land Bank	56,650.10
Pittsburgh Land Bank Manager	82,400.24
Associate Counsel	133,900.00
Legal Assistant - DNU	42,827.40
Counsel	90,000.00

Real Estate Paralegal	73,950.24
Associate Counsel	83,000.06
Senior Paralegal	70,555.16
Assistant Counsel	66,000.22
Manager of PHDC Housing Developments	69,010.24
PHDC Construction Manager	77,610.78
PHDC Financial Operations Manager	85,208.24
PHDC Project Development Manager	68,804.58
Executive Director of PHDC	110,000.02
PHDC Program Assistant	52,571.48
PHDC Program Outreach Specialist	46,865.00
Project Manager	57,010.72
Manager of Neighborhood Business Districts	80,657.46
Development Projects Manager	77,250.12
Project Manager	60,180.38
Project Manager	58,710.06
Chief Development Officer	127,542.61
Project Manager	72,000.24
Project Manager	62,830.16
Neighborhood Business District Program Analyst	54,590.38
Neighborhood Business District Program Analyst	56,650.10
Business Strategy Officer	84,000.02
Assistant Director of Development	90,000.04
Project Manager	66,950.00
Assistant Director of Architecture & Engineering	102,000.08
Manager of Quality Control and Inspections	74,467.12
Program Assistant	50,923.34
Director of Quality Control and Facilities Management	115,000.08
Quality Control Inspector	74,899.50
Assistant Director of Quality Control and Inspection	90,000.04
Facilities & Quality Control Inspector	72,409.22
Lead Abatement Manager	70,000.00
Senior Project Engineer	85,000.24
Architecture Intern	55,000.24
Project Engineer	77,500.02
Lead Abatement Manager	70,040.10
Transaction Support Coordinator	61,710.22
Real Estate Coordinator	
Labor Compliance Manager	66,950.00 70,000.06
Real Estate Inventory Manager	67,465.06
GIS and Real Estate Analyst	67,980.38
Director Real Estate Transactions	103,000.04
MWBE Program Assistant	43,260.10
Senior Property Inquires Analyst	65,000.00
HOF Program Coordinator	65,000.00
Housing Administration and Community Outreach	63,345.10
Lending Analyst	53,045.20

OwnPGH Program Coordinator	63,345.00
Housing Quality Control Analyst	63,500.06
Lending Analyst	60,409.70
Program Assistant	45,320.00
Client Relations Program Assistant	47,380.06
Homeownership Manager	77,282.20
Director of Housing	110,000.02
HOF Program Coordinator	63,345.00
Lending Analyst	53,000.22
Manager of Residential Lending	80,000.18
Business Process Specialist	60,000.20
Senior Consumer Lending Program Coordinator	65,000.00
Chief Housing Officer	127,000.12
Data & Evaluation Specialist	65,000.00